McGill (RSEQ) () -vs- Bishops (RSEQ) ()
1/12/2025 at Bishops (RSEQ)

Date: 1/12/2025

Start: 3:36PM

Time: 2:02

Attendance: 185
Location: Bishops (RSEQ)

Scoring Summary

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
McGill (RSEQ) 1 1 0 2
Bishops (RSEQ) 2 4 3 9

McG: Syrine Kacem (1); Taylor Garcia (1)
BISH: Naomi Cote (3); Maude Pepin (3); Daphne Boutin (1); Amelie
Brassard (1); Eliane Michaud (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type McG BISH
1st  10:31 BISH Maude Pepin Daphne Boutin, Justine Turcotte PP 0 1
1st 11:54 McG Taylor Garcia Elizabeth Mura, Cassidy Blanchard EV 1 1
1st  12:25 BISH Eliane Michaud Majorie Bolduc, Justine Turcotte EV 1 2
2nd 2:44 McG Syrine Kacem Olivia Pridham, Mika Chang PP 2 2
2nd  4:44 BISH Maude Pepin Angelique Page, EV 2 3
2nd  5:05 BISH Maude Pepin Majorie Bolduc, Jordanne Laforme EV 2 4
2nd 5:50 BISH Amelie Brassard Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant, EV 2 5
2nd 15:39 BISH Naomi Cote Noemie Fontaine, EV 2 6
3rd 0:27 BISH Naomi Cote Regan Garreau, Majorie Bolduc PP 2 7
3rd  8:23 BISH Naomi Cote Daphne Boutin, EV 2 8
3rd  10:40 BISH Daphne Boutin Angelique Page, EV 2 9

McGill (RSEQ) Power Plays Bishops (RSEQ) Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 01:13 10:22 09:09 0 0 -- 2nd 00:00 0 0 --
1st 05:53 14:07 2 6 PPG 2nd 20:00 4 1 PPG
2nd 01:14 18:46 0 3 -- 3rd 20:00 3 0 PPG
42:02 2 9 2/3 40:00 7 1 7/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BISH 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 1:13 PP
1st BISH Angelique Page 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 5:53 PP
1st McG Olivia Pridham 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 7:38 PP
1st McG Olivia Pridham 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  10:22 PP
2nd BISH Regan Garreau 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 1:14 PP
2nd BISH Angelique Page 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 7:42 PP
2nd BISH Majorie Bolduc 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 10:56 PP
2nd McG Blake (Sarah-Maude) Lavoie 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 18:49 PP
3rd BISH Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:49 PP
3rd BISH Ericka Gagnon 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 12:09 PP
3rd McG Mia Giles 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  19:12 PP
3rd BISH Kamryn Johnson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:52




McGill (RSEQ) 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

O 0N U d W (R

W NNDNDNDNNRFERFR B = =
H ONDAWNRER ONO AR

Sarah Carmichael
Elizabeth Mura
Katya Blong

Mia Giles

Syrine Kacem
Mika Chang
Megan Kronwald
Cassidy Blanchard
Taylor Garcia
Jordyn Watson
Olivia Pridham
Anika Cormier
India Benoit
Meganne Chailler
Madison D'Souza
Jaime Kastelic
Blake (Sarah-Maude) Lavoie
Michelle Ngan
Sophie Lajeunesse

o

Totals

Bishops (RSEQ) 9

Pos

Player

NOO OOOOOOOOH+H OOOROOO O

plOOOOOOOOHH OO OFROOOHR O|P
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 OO0 OO o
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|w
OO 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo|o
OO OO0 0O 00000000 OO0 OoOOo oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 O OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO oo o

BLK

Ericka Gagnon

Regan Garreau
Naomi Cote

Maude Pepin

Jamie Aspropotamitis
Gabrielle Rousseau
Daphne Boutin
Annika Lafreniere
Angelique Page
Majorie Bolduc
Jordanne Laforme
Amelie Brassard
Aglae de Cotret
Justine Turcotte
Kamryn Johnson
Eliane Michaud

Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant
Julian Boire

Noemie Fontaine

H O OONOOKF WNONOOOO®F O|>»

o

Totals

McGill (RSEQ) Goalkeeping

McGill (RSEQ) Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins

WO OOKr OO0OO0OHFH OO0OO0OO0OKrK OO0 WWOo oM

Tcita

OO OO O OO0 O0OO00DO0O0OD0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0oO OO o
OO OO0 OO OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOo|N

[y
w

OO OO0 OO OO0 O0O00DO0O0OD0O OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOoO OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo o
OO OO0 0O 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Bishops (RSEQ) Goalkeeping

Bishops (RSEQ) Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins

0-0

7-14

OO0 O OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoO oo o

Tolta

1 Sarah Carmichael
31 Sophie Lajeunesse

L 40:00
20:00

11
12

1 Ericka Gagnon

30 Aglae de Cotret

0:00

26

Totals

McGill (RSEQ) Faceoffs

No data to report.

ul|o U |N

O |0 O|Ww

oo ©o|o

23

Totals

No data to report.

G
A
W 60:00 2
0
2

Bishops (RSEQ) Faceoffs

Uyl »|N

11

oo ©o|o

26



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP McG

0-0

0-0 PP McG

0-0

0-0

0-0 PP McG

0-0

0-1

1-1
PP

1-2 BISH
PP

1-2 BISH
PP

1-2 BISH
PP

1-2 BISH
PP

1-2 BISH
PP

1-2 BISH
PP

1-2 BISH

1-2

1-2 PP McG

1-2

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-5 PP McG

2-5

2-5 PP McG

2-5

2-6
PP

2-6 BISH
PP

2-6 BISH
PP

2-6 BISH
PP

2-6 BISH

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:13] Penalty on Annika Lafreniere BISH 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[01:13] Start power play for McG.

[05:53] Penalty on Angelique Page BISH 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[05:53] Start power play for McG.

[07:38] Penalty on Olivia Pridham McG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[10:22] Penalty on Olivia Pridham McG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[10:22] End power play for McG.

[10:31] GOAL by BISH Maude Pepin (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Daphne Boutin and Justine Turcotte, On ice for
BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 7 for season.

McGill (RSEQ) 0, Bishops (RSEQ) 1

[11:54] GOAL by McG Taylor Garcia, Assist by Elizabeth Mura and Cassidy Blanchard, On ice for McG: , On ice for BISH: ,
goal number 6 for season.

McGill (RSEQ) 1, Bishops (RSEQ) 1

[12:25] GOAL by BISH Eliane Michaud, Assist by Majorie Bolduc and Justine Turcotte, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: ,
goal number 1 for season.

McGill (RSEQ) 1, Bishops (RSEQ) 2
Period #2 Plays

[1 Annika Lafreniere (BISH) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for BISH.

[1 Angelique Page (BISH) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for BISH.

[1 Olivia Pridham (McG) penalty complete.

[1 Olivia Pridham (McG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BISH.
[01:14] Penalty on Regan Garreau BISH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[01:14] Start power play for McG.

[02:44] GOAL by McG Syrine Kacem (POWER PLAY), Assist by Olivia Pridham and Mika Chang, On ice for McG: , On ice for
BISH: , goal number 2 for season.

McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 2
[04:44] GOAL by BISH Maude Pepin, Assist by Angelique Page, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 8 for season.
McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 3

[05:05] GOAL by BISH Maude Pepin, Assist by Majorie Bolduc and Jordanne Laforme, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: ,
goal number 9 for season.

McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 4

[05:50] GOAL by BISH Amelie Brassard, Assist by Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number
2 for season.

McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 5

[07:42] Penalty on Angelique Page BISH 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[07:42] Start power play for McG.

[10:56] Penalty on Majorie Bolduc BISH 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[10:56] Start power play for McG.

[15:39] GOAL by BISH Naomi Cote, Assist by Noemie Fontaine, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 2 for
season.

McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 6
[18:49] Penalty on Blake (Sarah-Maude) Lavoie McG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

Period #3 Plays
[1 Regan Garreau (BISH) penalty complete.
[1 Angelique Page (BISH) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for McG.

[1 Majorie Bolduc (BISH) penalty complete.



2-6

2-6

2-6

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9
2-9
2-9
2-9
2-9
2-9

2-9

2-9

2-9

2-9

2-9

2-9
2-9

PP
BISH

PP
BISH

PP
BISH

PP McG

PP McG

PP
BISH

PP
BISH

PP
BISH

PP
BISH

PP
BISH

PP
BISH

[] Start power play for BISH.
[1 Blake (Sarah-Maude) Lavoie (McG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BISH.

[00:27] GOAL by BISH Naomi Cote (POWER PLAY), Assist by Regan Garreau and Majorie Bolduc, On ice for BISH: , On ice for
McG: , goal number 3 for season.

McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 7
[08:23] GOAL by BISH Naomi Cote, Assist by Daphne Boutin, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal nhumber 4 for season.
McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 8

[10:40] GOAL by BISH Daphne Boutin, Assist by Angelique Page, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 2 for
season.

McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 9

[10:49] Penalty on Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant BISH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[10:49] Start power play for McG.

[12:09] Penalty on Ericka Gagnon BISH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[12:09] Start power play for McG.

[19:12] Penalty on Mia Giles McG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[19:52] Penalty on Kamryn Johnson BISH 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

[] Start power play for BISH.
Period #0 Plays
[1 Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant (BISH) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for McG.
[]1 Ericka Gagnon (BISH) penalty complete.
[1 Mia Giles (McG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BISH.
[1 Kamryn Johnson (BISH) penalty complete.



