McGill (RSEQ) () -vs- Bishops (RSEQ) () 1/12/2025 at Bishops (RSEQ)

Date: 1/12/2025 Start: 3:36PM Time: 2:02 Attendance: 185

Location: Bishops (RSEQ)

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill (RSEQ)	1	1	0	2
Bishops (RSEQ)	2	4	3	9

McG: Syrine Kacem (1); Taylor Garcia (1) BISH: Naomi Cote (3); Maude Pepin (3); Daphne Boutin (1); Amelie Brassard (1); Eliane Michaud (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	McG	BISH
1st	10:31	BISH	Maude Pepin	Daphne Boutin, Justine Turcotte	PP	0	1
1st	11:54	McG	Taylor Garcia	Elizabeth Mura, Cassidy Blanchard	EV	1	1
1st	12:25	BISH	Eliane Michaud	Majorie Bolduc, Justine Turcotte	EV	1	2
2nd	2:44	McG	Syrine Kacem	Olivia Pridham, Mika Chang	PP	2	2
2nd	4:44	BISH	Maude Pepin	Angelique Page,	EV	2	3
2nd	5:05	BISH	Maude Pepin	Majorie Bolduc, Jordanne Laforme	EV	2	4
2nd	5:50	BISH	Amelie Brassard	Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant,	EV	2	5
2nd	15:39	BISH	Naomi Cote	Noemie Fontaine,	EV	2	6
3rd	0:27	BISH	Naomi Cote	Regan Garreau, Majorie Bolduc	PP	2	7
3rd	8:23	BISH	Naomi Cote	Daphne Boutin,	EV	2	8
3rd	10:40	BISH	Daphne Boutin	Angelique Page,	EV	2	9

McGill (RSEQ) Power Plays

Bishops (RSEQ) Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	01:13	10:22	09:09	0	0		2nd			00:00	0	0	
1st	05:53		14:07	2	6	PPG	2nd			20:00	4	1	PPG
2nd	01:14		18:46	0	3		3rd			20:00	3	0	PPG
			42:02	2	9	2/3				40:00	7	1	7/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BISH		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	1:13	PP
1st	BISH	Angelique Page	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	5:53	PP
1st	McG	Olivia Pridham	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	7:38	PP
1st	McG	Olivia Pridham	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	10:22	PP
2nd	BISH	Regan Garreau	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	1:14	PP
2nd	BISH	Angelique Page	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	7:42	PP
2nd	BISH	Majorie Bolduc	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	10:56	PP
2nd	McG	Blake (Sarah-Maude) Lavoie	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	18:49	PP
3rd	BISH	Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:49	PP
3rd	BISH	Ericka Gagnon	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	12:09	PP
3rd	McG	Mia Giles	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	19:12	PP
3rd	BISH	Kamryn Johnson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:52	

Individual

McGill (RSEQ) 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Sarah Carmichael	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Elizabeth Mura	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Katya Blong	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mia Giles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Syrine Kacem	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Mika Chang	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Megan Kronwald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Cassidy Blanchard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Taylor Garcia	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Jordyn Watson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Olivia Pridham	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	19	Anika Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	India Benoit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Meganne Chailler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Madison D'Souza	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Jaime Kastelic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Blake (Sarah-Maude) Lavoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Michelle Ngan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Sophie Lajeunesse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Bishops (RSEQ) 9

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Ericka Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	2	Regan Garreau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Naomi Cote	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Maude Pepin	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jamie Aspropotamitis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Gabrielle Rousseau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Daphne Boutin	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Annika Lafreniere	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Angelique Page	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	21	Majorie Bolduc	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Jordanne Laforme	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Amelie Brassard	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Aglae de Cotret	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Justine Turcotte	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Kamryn Johnson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	71	Eliane Michaud	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	88	Julian Boire	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Noemie Fontaine	0	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	9	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

McGill (RSEQ) Goalkeeping

McGill (RSEQ) Goalkeeping

#	Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota
1	Sarah Carmichael	L	40:00	6	0	6	5	0	0	11
31	Sophie Lajeunesse		20:00	3	0	12	0	0	0	12
	Totals			9	0	18	5	0	0	23

Bishops (RSEQ) Goalkeeping

Bishops (RSEQ) Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1 Ericka Gagnon	W	60:00	2	0	10	5	11	0	26
30 Aglae de Cotret		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	10	5	11	0	26

McGill (RSEQ) Faceoffs

Bishops (RSEQ) Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:13] Penalty on Annika Lafreniere BISH 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0	PP McG	[01:13] Start power play for McG.
0-0		[05:53] Penalty on Angelique Page BISH 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP McG	[05:53] Start power play for McG.
0-0		[07:38] Penalty on Olivia Pridham McG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP McG	[10:22] Penalty on Olivia Pridham McG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [10:22] End power play for McG.
0 0	11 1400	[10:31] GOAL by BISH Maude Pepin (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Daphne Boutin and Justine Turcotte, On ice for
0-0		BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 7 for season.
		McGill (RSEQ) 0, Bishops (RSEQ) 1
0-1		[11:54] GOAL by McG Taylor Garcia, Assist by Elizabeth Mura and Cassidy Blanchard, On ice for McG: , On ice for BISH: , goal number 6 for season.
		McGill (RSEQ) 1, Bishops (RSEQ) 1
1 1		[12:25] GOAL by BISH Eliane Michaud, Assist by Majorie Bolduc and Justine Turcotte, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 1 for season.
1-1		McGill (RSEQ) 1, Bishops (RSEQ) 2
		Period #2 Plays
1-2	PP BISH	[] Annika Lafreniere (BISH) penalty complete.
	PP	
1-2	BISH PP	[] Start power play for BISH.
1-2	BISH	[] Angelique Page (BISH) penalty complete.
1-2	PP BISH	[] Start power play for BISH.
1 2	PP	[] Start power play for BISH.
1-2	BISH	[] Olivia Pridham (McG) penalty complete.
1-2	PP BISH	[] Olivia Pridham (McG) penalty complete.
	PP	
1-2 1-2	BISH	[] End power play for BISH. [01:14] Penalty on Regan Garreau BISH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-2	PP McG	[01:14] Start power play for McG.
		[02:44] GOAL by McG Syrine Kacem (POWER PLAY), Assist by Olivia Pridham and Mika Chang, On ice for McG: , On ice for
1-2		BISH: , goal number 2 for season.
2.2		McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 2
2-2		[04:44] GOAL by BISH Maude Pepin, Assist by Angelique Page, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 8 for season.
		McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 3 [05:05] GOAL by BISH Maude Pepin, Assist by Majorie Bolduc and Jordanne Laforme, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: ,
2-3		goal number 9 for season.
		McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 4
2-4		[05:50] GOAL by BISH Amelie Brassard, Assist by Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 2 for season.
_ '		McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 5
2-5		[07:42] Penalty on Angelique Page BISH 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-5	PP McG	[07:42] Start power play for McG.
2-5		[10:56] Penalty on Majorie Bolduc BISH 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-5	PP McG	[10:56] Start power play for McG.
2-5		[15:39] GOAL by BISH Naomi Cote, Assist by Noemie Fontaine, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 6
2-6		[18:49] Penalty on Blake (Sarah-Maude) Lavoie McG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
		Period #3 Plays
	PP	
2-6	BISH	[] Regan Garreau (BISH) penalty complete.
2-6	PP BISH	[] Angelique Page (BISH) penalty complete.
2.6	PP	[] End newer play for McC
2-6	BISH PP	[] End power play for McG.
2-6	BISH	[] Majorie Bolduc (BISH) penalty complete.

2-6	PP BISH	[] Start power play for BISH.
	PP	
2-6	BISH PP	[] Blake (Sarah-Maude) Lavoie (McG) penalty complete.
2-6	BISH	[] End power play for BISH.
2-6		[00:27] GOAL by BISH Naomi Cote (POWER PLAY), Assist by Regan Garreau and Majorie Bolduc, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 7
2-7		[08:23] GOAL by BISH Naomi Cote, Assist by Daphne Boutin, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 4 for season.
		McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 8
2-8		[10:40] GOAL by BISH Daphne Boutin, Assist by Angelique Page, On ice for BISH: , On ice for McG: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill (RSEQ) 2, Bishops (RSEQ) 9
2-9		[10:49] Penalty on Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant BISH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-9	PP McG	[10:49] Start power play for McG.
2-9		[12:09] Penalty on Ericka Gagnon BISH 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-9	PP McG	[12:09] Start power play for McG.
2-9		[19:12] Penalty on Mia Giles McG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-9		[19:52] Penalty on Kamryn Johnson BISH 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
2-9	PP BISH	[] Start power play for BISH.
		Period #0 Plays
	PP	
2-9	BISH	[] Neleh Vigneau-Sargeant (BISH) penalty complete.
2-9	PP BISH	[] End power play for McG.
2-9	PP BISH	[] Ericka Gagnon (BISH) penalty complete.
2-9	PP	[] Ericka Gagnon (B1511) penalty complete.
2-9	BISH	[] Mia Giles (McG) penalty complete.
2.0	PP	[] Ford a surrounder, for DICH
2-9	BISH	[] End power play for BISH.
2-9		[] Kamryn Johnson (BISH) penalty complete.